
1995 Men’s 
Soccer Review

Overall Record: 9-10-0	 Mid-Con: 4-4-0

Date	 Opponent	 Result
Sept. 2	 ! vs. Illinois Chicago	 W	 1-0
Sept. 3	 ! at Bradley	 L	 0-1
Sept. 8	 # at Coastal Carolina	 L	 1-6
Sept. 9	 # vs. Dayton	 L	 0-1
Sept. 13	 Tulsa	 W	 2-1
Sept. 17	 * at SIU Edwardsville	 W	 4-1 (OT)
Sept. 23	 at Oral Roberts	 W	 1-0
Sept. 24	 at SW Missouri State	 W	 2-0
Sept. 29	 at #12 Creighton	 L	 1-8
Oct. 1	 * at Eastern Illinois	 W	 1-0
Oct. 6	 * Quincy	 W	 2-1
Oct. 8	 * Western Illinois	 L	 0-2
Oct. 11	 at Drake	 L	 1-2
Oct. 20	 * Eastern Illinois	 L	 0-1
Oct. 22	 * SIU Edwardsville	 L	 2-3
Oct. 25	 Arkansas-Little Rock	 W	 2-1 (OT)
Oct. 27	 * at Western Illinois	 L	 3-4
Oct. 29	 * at Quincy	 W	 2-1
Nov. 4	 + vs. Central Connecticut State	 L	 0-2

! Bradley Tournament
# Coastal Carolina Classic
* Mid-Contintent Conference match
+ Mid-Continent Conference Tournament (Macomb, Ill.)



1995 Men’s 
Soccer Review

Final Statistics

Player	 GP/GS	 Shots	 Goals	 Assists	 Points
Mike Anderson	 18/18	 40	 5	 3	 13
Brendan Flanagan	 19/19	 25	 5	 2	 12
David Grimsley	 18/2	 20	 4	 1	 9
Rob Ducey	 19/19	 11	 4	 0	 8
Brian Evans	 19/19	 42	 0	 6	 6
Michael Palermo	 19/3	 29	 2	 0	 4
Eric White	 18/4	 16	 2	 0	 4
Kelly Klusman	 19/18	 25	 1	 2	 4
Randy Schneider	 19/19	 7	 1	 1	 3
Jeff Schultz	 18/13	 10	 1	 0	 2
Josh Lents	 19/2	 14	 0	 1	 1
Carl Calcara	 19/19	 6	 0	 1	 1
Mike Silin	 18/18	 0	 0	 1	 1	
Chris Little	 19/3	 4	 0	 0	 0
Jason Widler	 17/12	 4	 0	 0	 0
Kyle Vipond	 15/0	 3	 0	 0	 0
Tom Larrigan	 11/5	 3	 0	 0	 0
Erik Pacyniak	 19/17	 2	 0	 0	 0
Joe Wiese	 6/0	 0	 0	 0	 0
Brad Sullins	 2/1	 0	 0	 0	 0	
Tony Sharmitaro	 4/1	 1	 0	 0	 0
Mike Shipman	 0/0	 0	 0	 0	 0

TOTALS	 19	 262	 25	 18	 68
OPPONENT	 19	 228	 35	 28	 98

Player	 GP/GS	 MIN	 Shots	 Saves	 Goals 	 GAA	 Record
Mike Silin	 18/18	 1680	 216	 83	 34	 1.82	 9-9-0
Brad Sullins	 1/1	 90	 12	 6	 1	 1.00	 0-1-0

TOTALS	 19	 1770	 228	 89	 35	 1.78			 
OPPONENT	 19	 1770	 262	 105	 25	 1.27		

Yellow Cards - Jeff Schultz 4, Rob Ducey 4, Jason Wilder, Mike Anderson 3, Erik Pacyniak 3, Michael 
Palermo 2, Brian Evans 2, David Grimsley 1, Carl Calcara 1, Josh Lents 1, Mike Silin 1, Chris Little 1, Brendan 
Flanagan 1.

Red Cards - Team 1.



1995 Men’s 
Soccer Review

Mid-Con Only - Final Statistics

Player	 GP/GS	 Shots	 Goals	 Assists	 Points
Brendan Flanagan	 8/8	 14	 3	 1	 7
David Grimsley	 8/2	 16	 3	 1	 7
Mike Anderson	 7/7	 16	 3	 1	 7
Brian Evans	 8/8	 21	 0	 4	 4
Kelly Klusman	 8/7	 9	 1	 1	 3
Rob Ducey	 8/8	 5	 1	 0	 2
Michael Palermo	 8/0	 13	 1	 0	 2
Jeff Schultz	 7/5	 7	 1	 0	 2
Randy Schneider	 8/8	 6	 1	 0	 2
Mike Silin	 7/7	 0	 0	 1	 1
Eric White	 7/2	 6	 0	 0	 0	
Carl Calcara	 8/8	 6	 0	 0	 0
Josh Lents	 8/1	 6	 0	 0	 0
Jason Widler	 7/4	 3	 0	 0	 0
Chris Little	 8/2	 1	 0	 0	 0
Erik Pacyniak	 8/7	 1	 0	 0	 0
Kyle Vipond	 6/0	 0	 0	 0	 0
Tony Sharmitaro	 3/1	 0	 0	 0	 0
Tom Larrigan	 5/2	 2	 0	 0	 0	
Brad Sullins	 2/1	 0	 0	 0	 0	
Joe Wiese	 3/0	 0	 0	 0	 0	
Mike Shipman	 0/0	 0	 0	 0	 0

TOTALS	 8	 132	 14	 9	 37
OPPONENT	 8	 88	 13	 7	 33

Player	 GP/GS	 MIN	 Shots	 Saves	 Goals 	 GAA	 Record
Mike Silin	 7/7	 660	 78	 32	 12	 1.64	 4-3-0
Brad Sullins	 1/1	 90	 12	 6	 1	 1.00	 0-1-0

TOTALS	 8	 750	 90	 38	 13	 1.56			 
OPPONENT	 8	 750	 132	 59	 14	 1.68


